
SUMMARY OF COST ESTIMATE FOR THE PROJECT 

NAME OF ROAD 
PWD Road To Ghop Tola 

DISTRICT Darbhanga 
BLOCK Singhwara 
Actual Length of Road 0.950 Km 

0.050 Kmn Flood Affected Length of Road 

Lead in Km 3 1 

Sr. Description Amount (In Rs.) 

No. 222 74 
92A6:00 
2673 

5906-00 
223 
492-00

Brick bats Total Qty. = 26-25- 1,874.91|| 

Add GST@ 12%= 

3 Add Labour Cess @1%= 

1226 
2709-00 S.F.@10% on material(Brick Bats)= 

2396 
58,323.00 TOTAL RESTORATION COST OF THE PROJECT IN Rs.|| 
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